

The Municipal Corpn.of Gr.mumbaiAPPELLANT
V/S
M/s.goyal Brothers Builders And Ors.RESPONDENT

Ramsurat Nema Mishra
V/S
M/s. Goyal Brothers And Ors.

....APPELLANT
....RESPONDENT

Ramsurat Nema Mishra
V/S
M/s. Goyal Brothers And Ors.

....APPELLANT
....RESPONDENT

Mr. Ankit Yadav for Respondent Nos. 3 to 5
Mr. Sharad Bansal a/w Mr. Vasim Shaikh i/b
i/b Pravin Mehta for the Respondent Nos.1 and 2

Page 1/2

DESHMUKH J

DATE : 31st January, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 21/02/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)