

The Municipal Corpn.of Gr.mumbaiAPPELLANT
V/S
M/s.goyal Brothers Builders And Ors.RESPONDENT

Ramsurat Nema Mishra
V/S
M/s. Goyal Brothers And Ors.

....APPELLANT
....RESPONDENT

Ramsurat Nema Mishra
V/S
M/s. Goyal Brothers And Ors.

....APPELLANT
....RESPONDENT

None for the Appellant in FA No.632/2022
Mr Sunil D Mogre for Appellant in FA Nos. 709 & 710/2004
Mr Sharad Bansal a/w Mr Vasim A Shaikh i/b
Pravin Mehta & Mithi Co. for Respondent Nos. 1 & 2
Mr Jitendra Damani for Repondent Nos. 4 & 5

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. SATHAYE J
DATE : 19th August, 2025

P.C. :

Stand Over to 09/09/2025 Place Under the Caption For Disposal.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)