

The Municipal Corpn.of Gr.mumbaiAPPELLANT
V/S
M/s.goyal Brothers Builders And Ors.RESPONDENT

Ramsurat Nema Mishra
V/S
M/s. Goyal Brothers And Ors.

....APPELLANT
....RESPONDENT

Ramsurat Nema Mishra
V/S
M/s. Goyal Brothers And Ors.

....APPELLANT
....RESPONDENT

Adv. Pradeep M. Patil i/by Komal Punjabi for Appellant
Adv. Anil R. Mishra for Appellant in FA/709/2004 &
FA/710/2004 and for Respondent No. 6 in FA/632/2002
Adv. Jitendra Damani for Respondent No. 4 & 5 in
FA/632/2002, FA/710/2004 & FA/709/2004

Page 1/2

P.C. :

Mentioned out of turn. At the request of the learned Counsel for the Petitioner/Respondent, stand over to 06/11/2025. Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)