

The Municipal Corpn.of Gr.mumbai
V/S

WITH

Ramsurat Nema Mishra
V/S

WITH

Ramsurat Nema Mishra
V/S

M/s. Goyal Brothers And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr. Pradeep M. Patil for Appellant/BMC

Mr. Anil Mishra for R. Nos. 6(II) to 6(V)

Mr. J. G. Damani for R. Nos.4 and 5

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA J

DATE : 12th January, 2026

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)